Pratt NT Ltd
Allday Air
Haden Engineering Pty Ltd

All General Whitegoods

Coolfix Whitegoods

Pro Cool Auto Air & Electrical
Lysaghts Refrigeration & Air Con

All Models Service Centre
Nambucca Valley Appliance Service
Big River Appliance Repairs

Casino Refrigeration & Aircon
Kennedy’s Appliance Repairs

Action Air & Refrigeration
Brunswick Valley Refrigeration

All Refrigeration & Appliance Centre
Farmborough Electrical Services
Batemans Bay Cool It

South Coast Multivolt

Ewing Electrical

John Hobson Refrigeration

LNT Refrigeration & Air Conditioning
Grantley Lamotte Air & Refrigeration
Macauley’s Electrical

Area Refrigeration

K & V Madsen Electrical

WN & JC Follett

Tisdell Refrigeration

Kayes Electrical Sales & Service
Mann’s Refrigeration

Northern Territory

866 Stuart Highway
5/5 Bernhard Street
10 Kidman Street

PINELANDS
KATHERINE
ALICE SPRINGS

New South Wales

4/11 Hallstrom Place

9 Garvey Grove

Unit 7/47 Mustang Drive
18 Belmore Street

10 Milton Circuit

3/5 Ken Howard Cr

53 Armidale Street

87 Barker Street

41 Johnston Street

2/2 Lancaster Drive

52 Argyle Street

2/12 Greenway Drive

67 Princess Highway
Unit 4, 12-14 Cranbrook Rd
103 Vista Avenue

97 Plunkett Street

16 Lovell Street

64 Whitehead Street

70 Vincent Road

8 Glassop Street

144 Wakaden Street

20 Karawatha Drive

404 Hay Road

433 Back Swamp Road
3/12 Young Street
Mucca View Lerida Road

WETHERILL PARK
CHARLESTOWN
RUTHERFORD
TAMWORTH

PORT MACQUARIE

NAMBUCCA HEADS

GRAFTON
CASINO

CASINO
GOONELLABAH
MULLUMBIMBY
TWEED HEADS
FAIRY MEADOW
BATEMANS BAY
CATALINA
NOWRA
YOUNG
COROWA
WAGGA WAGGA
TEMORA
GRIFFITH
NARRANDERA
DENILIQUIN
BATHURST
DUBBO

COBAR

08 8932 2688
0459 597 909
08 8952 2148

1300870278

02 4943 5147
02 4932 7450
02 67659921
02 6581 0022
02 6568 5599
02 6643 2722
02 6662 3432
02 6662 7477
02 6625 2692
02 6684 2998
07 5524 7266
0412 246 357
02 4472 8451
0412 324 950
02 4421 8412
02 6382 4806
02 6033 0642
02 6926 1218
02 6977 2301
02 6962 3512
02 6959 2347
03 5881 3189
02 6337 3894
02 6884 4145
02 6836 1206

NT
NT
NT

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

0829
0851
0870

2164
2290
2320
2340
2444
2448
2460
2470
2470
2480
2482
2486
2519
2536
2536
2541
2594
2646
2650
2666
2680
2700
2710
2795
2830
2835



Canberra Refrigeration

Petka Pty Ltd

Mills Refrigeration (call first)
FridgeAir Pty Ltd

Cool Factor

Olivers Refrigeration

Southern Appliances

Knights Refrigeration & Aircon Pty
K&J Refrigeration

Ballarat Associated Appliance Service
JD & MT Wright Electrical Appliance
Freck’s A/Con & Refrigeration
Macair Refrigeration

Charlton’s Refrigeration

John Stapleton Electrical & Refrigeration
Motts Appliances Repairs

Colston Refrigeration Service
Dickson’s Refrigeration & Aircon
Ricky’s Refrigeration

Refact Services

Traralgon Refrigeration Services
Wizard Appliances

Ellis HVAC&R

13 Duncan Street

22 St Andrews Court
6 Ruby Road
3/6 Viewtech Place

Factory 5, 314 Governor Rd

7 Rosanne Place

626 Princess Highway
197 Percy Street
Factory 4, 3 Collins Road
115 Armstrong Street
62 Park Road

9 Dolfin Drive

180-184 Bromley Road
60-62 Mundy Street
40 McMillian Road
209 Bish Road

202 John Allan Road
55-57 Longstaff Street
2/5 Keppell Street

4/8 Normanby Street
1-3 Short Street

89 Francis Street

9 Weymouth Drive

CANBERRA

ELTHAM
MONTROSE
ROWVILLE
BRAESIDE
NEWCOMBE
ILLOWA
PORTLAND
MELTON

NORTH BALLARAT
MARYBOROUGH

MILDURA
ROBINVALE
BENDIGO
ECHUCA
SWAN HILL
KYABRAM
SHEPPARTON
SHEPPARTON
WARRAGUL
TRARALGON
BAIRNSDALE
DROMANA

02 6290 1012

0409 310 008
0411799 434
03 9764 5252
03 9587 5244
0418 525 375
03 55659373
03 5523 1230
039743 2118
0353329919
03 5461 2324
03 5024 8715
035024 8715
03 5443 4622
03 5480 6644
0350324518
03 5853 2104
03 5821 2906
0419 313727
03 5623 1315
035176 2646
03 5152 5466
0412 625 076

ACT

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

2607

3095
3155
3178
3195
3219
3282
3305
3337
3350
3465
3500
3549
3550
3564
3585
3620
3630
3630
3820
3844
3875
3936



Olbis Industries Pty Ltd
Freezetec

Beenleigh Electrical & Refrigeration
Gas & Portable Refrigeration
Mansfield Refrigeration

Mace Refrigeration

River City Aircon Pty Ltd
Recreational Appliance Services
Mercer & Luck

Hildreds Appliance Service
CRC Electrical Pty Ltd

Roma Appliance Centre

The Fridge Whisperer

Allchin Aircon

Allfix Appliance Repairs

Cool Mech Pty Ltd

Kingaroy Refrigeration

Fraser Coast Appliance Repairs
Port Refrigeration

Don Jones Refrigeration
Chilltech

Cameron Air Conditioning
Clark & Clark Electrical

Bill White Electrical

Energy Base Pty Ltd

C’'Breeze Air-Conditioning
Coral Sands Refrigeration
Tropix Refrigeration

Tim Warren Auto Air con & Electrical
CJ McKinnon Air-conditioning
Sun City Refrigeration Service
SS Electrical & Refrigeration

Queensland

1717 Ipswich Road
9/ 7-9 Grant Street
13 Charles Street
1/1 Cahill Court

30 Tibbit Street

2 Reif Street

59 Briggs Road

Call first

49 Stephen Street
152 McEvoy Street
451 Redmarley Street
72 Spencer Street
27/39 Aerodrome Street
4 Liesegang Street
32 Rene Street

13 Bent Street

135 Youngman Street
3/3 Nissen Street
3/35 Chapple Street
17 Pennycuick Street
Call first

2 Tasman Crescent
17 King Street

48 Batts Street

19A Juliet Street

22 Colliery Street

10 Adina Street

6 Kent Street

Lot 6, West Street
261 Charles Street
33 Pilkington Street
12 Plumtree Place

ROCKLEA
CLEVELAND
BEENLEIGH
BURLEIGH HEADS
BUNDAMBA
FLINDERS VIEW
IPSWICH
YAMANTO
TOOWOOMBA
WARWICK
CONDAMINE
ROMA
CABOOLTURE
CALOUNDRA
NOOSAVILLE
GYMPIE
KINGAROY
PIALBA
GLADSTONE
ROCKHAMPTON
ROCKHAMPTON
YEPPOON
MOURA
EMERALD
MACKAY
MORANBAH
CANNONVALE
BOWEN
BOWEN
HEATLEY
GARBUTT
KIRWIN

07 3875 1155
07 3286 3522
07 3287 2127
07 5593 4066
07 3282 4994
0415518 126
07 3288 8366
0419929 030
07 4632 8155
07 4661 5895
07 4627 7009
07 4622 7979
07 5495 4944
07 5491 8289
07 5474 1930
07 5482 3111
07 4162 4707
07 4194 2033
0499 790 168
07 4922 1788
0409 055 644
0407 871 190
07 4997 1190
07 4982 1919
07 4951 2214
07 4941 8141
0428 842 742
07 4786 3355
07 4786 2226
0408 458 634
07 4779 8999
07 4723 9302

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLD

4106
4163
4207
4220
4304
4305
4305
4305
4350
4370
4416
4455
4510
4551
4566
4570
4610
4655
4680
4700
4701
4703
4718
4720
4740
4744
4802
4805
4805
4814
4814
4817



B.N.S Refrigeration
Portable Fridge Solutions
FNQ Auto Air

Cape York Electronics

Queensland (continued)

113 Duchess Road
450 Sheridan Street
204 Brown Street
6/82 Charlotte Street

MT ISA

NORTH CAIRNS
CAIRNS
COOKTOWN

07 4743 9069
07 4032 2060
07 4051 7842
07 4069 5252

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

4825
4870
4870
4895



Atlanta Refrigeration

Victor Appliance Service

K | Refrigeration

Murray Heating & Cooling
Bordertown Pumps & Refrigeration
Mac’s Refrigeration

Hansen Electric Pty Ltd

Riverland Electronics

Specialised Airconditioning Solutions
Independent Refrigeration
Hancock’s Refrigeration & Air con

| & M Westlake Electrical

Staycold Refrigeration

Ceduna Refrigeration

P & K Refrigeration

Eidis Refrigeration

Bentech Electrical & Air Conditioning
DM & S Curtin

Warren Electrical Service

Manjimup Pumps & Electrical
Christian & Co Electrical

Air Response

Albany Refrigeration

Russell’s Refrigeration

Mackenzies Electrical & Refrigeration
Batavia Coast Coromal

Pages Electrical

Batavia Coast Refrigeration

Norwest Refrigeration

Norwest Refrigeration

Ruby Refrigeration

South Australia

1138 Pt Wakefield Road
5 Orr Street

Lot 1, Playford Highway
35 Mary Terrace

22 Milne Street

7 Polard Close

1 Wuttke Road

113 Renmark Avenue
88 Esmond Road

22 Walter Street

10 Cook Street

63 Ballantyne Street
PO Box 94

19 Goode Road

9 Brook Street

BURTON
GOOLWA
KINGSCOTE
MURRAY BRIDGE
BORDERTOWN
MT GAMBIER
WAIKERIE
RENMARK

PORT PIRIE
PORT LINCOLN
WHYALLA NORRIE
WESTLAKE
STREAKY BAY
CEDUNA

PORT AUGUSTA

Western Australia

10 Hyne Road

1/28 Hammond Road
1 George Street

7 Rose Street

Lot 318, Ralston Street
Lot 13, Bunbury Street
23 Furnival Street

Unit 4, 29 Graham Street
186 Dungan Street

7a Sheldon Road

215 Flores Road

379 Marine Terrace
1/3 Cassin Place

430 Robinson Street
430 Robinson Street

5 Pelias Street

SOUTH GUILDFORD
COCKBURN
BUNBURY
MANJIMUP
MANJIMUP
BUSSELTON
NARROGIN
ALBANY
KALGOORLIE
ESPERANCE
GERALDTON
GERALDTON
GERALDTON
CARNARVON
CARNARVON
EXMOUTH

08 8280 3755
08 8555 5300
0438 160 959
08 8532 2973
08 8752 1959
08 8725 1831
08 8541 2955
08 8586 5600
08 8633 4709
0428 837 307
08 8645 4915
08 8680 2220
0408 827 900
08 8625 3603
08 8642 2611

089478 3293
0417976 985
0897215126
089771 1289
08 9777 1163
08 9752 4766
0429 410 489
089842 2277
0418934 579
08 9071 1256
089923 1601
08 9921 2956
08 9964 1080
089941 1331
089941 1331
09 9949 2452

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

5110
5214
5223
5253
5268
5290
5330
5341
5540
5606
5608
5652
5680
5690
5700

6055
6164
6230
6258
6258
6280
6312
6330
6432
6450
6530
6530
6531
6701
6701
6707



Air Dynamics

Kiss Refrigeration

A.)’'s Refrigeration & Air Conditioning
Derby Refrigeration & Aircon Services
Flick Refrigeration

Quikchill Pty Ltd

ABC Electrical

Christie & Wills

Reitsema’s Electrical Pty Ltd

11b Crane Circle

232 Port Drive

8 Boab Court

Lot 227 Villiers Street

Lot 452, Crossing Falls Road
12 Tjilla Street

47 Butler Avenue

109 Howard Road

275-279 Hobart Road

KARRATHA
BROOME
BROOME

DERBY
KUNUNURRA
NEWMAN
MOONAH
GOODWOOD
KINGS MEADOW

08 9185 6969
089192 2422
0423 642 856
089193 1729
08 9168 3818
089175 5421
03 6228 7740
03 6272 0066
03 6344 5039

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
TAS
TAS
TAS

6714
6725
6725
6728
6743
6753
7009
7010
7249



